Blutspenden in 09618 Brand-Erbisdorf bis zum 20.06.2025

Mi
Mo
Fr

07.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

Brand-Erbisdorf 09618
Brand-Erbisdorf Stadthaus
Albertstr. 4

Brand-Erbisdorf 09618 - Langenau
Langenau Sportlerheim
Brander Str. 14

GroRhartmannsdorf 09618 - Mittelsaida
Grundschule d. Gemeinde Grof3hartmannsdorf
SchulstralRe 5



